Introdu
Dax patc
frequency
specifica
applicatio
Mbps TP
digital (V
Feature

ATTENUATION 0.10db @ 100MHZ
RETURN LOSS 27.0db @ 100MHZ
Ordering information:
DX-C05001 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1meter
DX-C05002 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 2 meters
DX-C05003 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 3 meters
DX-C05004 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 4 meters
DX-C05005 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 5 meters
DX-C05006 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 6 meters
DX-C05007 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 7 meters
DX-C05008 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 8 meters
DX-C05009 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 9 meters
DX-C05010 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 10 meters
DX-C05013 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord – 13 meters
DX-C05015 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 15 meters
DX-C05018 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 18 meters
DX-C05020 : Dax Oryx CAT 5e UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 20 meters
DX-C05001-x : Dax Oryx CAT 5e Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1meter
DX-C05002-x : Dax Oryx CAT 5e Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 2 meters
DX-C05003-x : Dax Oryx CAT 5e Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 3 meters
DX-C05004-x : Dax Oryx CAT 5e Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 4 meters